By-Law Investigations October 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

File No.

086-2021
087-2021
088-2021
089-2021
090-2021
091-2021
092-2021
093-2021
094-2021
095-2021
096-2021
097-2021
098-2021
099-2021
100-2021
101-2021
102-2021
103-2021
104-2021
105-2021
106-2021
107-2021
108-2021
109-2021
110-2021
111-2021
112-2021
113-2021
114-2021
115-2021
116-2021
117-2021
118-2021
119-2021
120-2021
121-2021
122-2021
123-2021
124-2021

By-Law

Animal Control
Swimming Pool Fence
Parking

Parking

Property Standards
Property Standards
Fence By-Law
Parking

Parking

Property Standards
Fence By-Law
Animal Control
Parking

Noise

Property Standards
Property Standards
Animal Control
Property Standards
Property Standards
Parking

Property Standards
Property Standards
Property Standards
Animal Control
Property Standards
Parking

Property Standards
Property Standards/Zoning
Property Standards
Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Property Standards
Property Standards
Property Standards
Animal Control
Noise By-law

Proposed Section of By-Law Contravention

Create a Nuisance

General Provisions

Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations

Regulated Parking - Overnight Parking on Municipal Streets
General Property Standards - Yards

General Property Standards - Surface Conditions

General Provisions

Regulated Parking - Overnight Parking on Municipal Streets
Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations

General Property Standards - Yards

General Provisions

Dogs running at large

Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations

Create a Nuisance

General Property Standards - Surface Conditions

General Property Standards - Surface Conditions

Outside MOSH jurisdication

General Property Standards - Yards

General Property Standards - Yards

Regulated Parking - Overnight Parking on Municipal Streets
General Property Standards - Surface Conditions

General Property Standards - Yards

Outside MOSH jurisdication

Feeding of Wildlife

Residential Standards

Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations

General Property Standards - Yards

General Property Standards - Surface Conditions

General Property Standards - Structural Soundness
Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations

Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations

Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations

Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations

Regulated Parking - Overnight Parking on Municipal Streets
General Property Standards - Yards

General Property Standards - Yards

General Property Standards - Sewage and Drainage

Dogs running at large

Create a Nuisance

Status

Closed

Closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed - ongoing patrol
closed

Closed

closed
closed-ongoing patrol
closed

closed

closed

Closed

closed

closed
closed-ongoing patrol
closed

closed

Closed

Closed - Monitoring
in progress

in progress

closed

Not a By-law Concern
Closed

closed

closed

ongoing

Closed
closed-ongoing patrol
in progress

closed

Closed - Monitoring
closed

in progress
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