By-Law Investigations October 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

File No.	By-Law	Proposed Section of By-Law Contravention	Status
086-2021	Animal Control	Create a Nuisance	Closed
087-2021	Swimming Pool Fence	General Provisions	Closed
088-2021	Parking	Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations	closed
089-2021	Parking	Regulated Parking - Overnight Parking on Municipal Streets	closed
090-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Yards	closed
091-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Surface Conditions	closed
092-2021	Fence By-Law	General Provisions	closed
093-2021	Parking	Regulated Parking - Overnight Parking on Municipal Streets	closed
094-2021	Parking	Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations	closed - ongoing patrol
095-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Yards	closed
096-2021	Fence By-Law	General Provisions	Closed
097-2021	Animal Control	Dogs running at large	closed
098-2021	Parking	Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations	closed-ongoing patrol
099-2021	Noise	Create a Nuisance	closed
100-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Surface Conditions	closed
101-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Surface Conditions	closed
102-2021	Animal Control	Outside MOSH jurisdication	Closed
103-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Yards	closed
104-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Yards	closed
105-2021	Parking	Regulated Parking - Overnight Parking on Municipal Streets	closed-ongoing patrol
106-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Surface Conditions	closed
107-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Yards	closed
108-2021	Property Standards	Outside MOSH jurisdication	Closed
109-2021	Animal Control	Feeding of Wildlife	Closed - Monitoring
110-2021	Property Standards	Residential Standards	in progress
111-2021	Parking	Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations	in progress
112-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Yards	closed
113-2021	Property Standards/Zoning	General Property Standards - Surface Conditions	Not a By-law Concern
114-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Structural Soundness	Closed
115-2021	Parking	Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations	closed
116-2021	Parking	Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations	closed
117-2021	Parking	Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations	ongoing
118-2021	Parking	Regulated Parking - General Parking Regulations	Closed
119-2021	Parking	Regulated Parking - Overnight Parking on Municipal Streets	closed-ongoing patrol
120-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Yards	in progress
121-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Yards	closed
122-2021	Property Standards	General Property Standards - Sewage and Drainage	Closed - Monitoring
122 2021	Animal Control	Dogs running at large	closed
123-2021	7 tilling Control		